

Venue Price List

Located just three blocks from downtown, Blue Moon Ballroom has everything covered for your wedding day, or any special occasion.

The Front Ballroom is 1,200 sq. ft. with an additional 480 sq. ft. landing perfect for wedding ceremonies or presentations. There is also an overhead monitor for video. This room will seat up to 120 guests in row seating, or up to 80 guests for dining. The front room also has access to a full kitchen and two single use bathrooms. The front entrance is all glass for plenty of light.

ALL DAY RATE:

SATURDAY: \$1,800 • FRIDAY & SUNDAY: \$1,400 • MONDAY–THURSDAY: \$800

PER HOUR RATE: \$250

The Grand Ballroom is 2,000 sq. ft. with vinyl plank flooring, 16 ft. ceilings and a wooden double door entrance. This room will accommodate up to 100 guests. The Grand Ballroom also has an overhead monitor for video, and two single use bathrooms.

ALL DAY RATE:

SATURDAY: \$1,800 • FRIDAY & SUNDAY: \$1,400 • MONDAY–THURSDAY: \$800

PER HOUR RATE: \$250

The Ready Room (basement level), is 900 sq. ft. This room is just right for the brides' maids and the bride herself to prepare for the ceremony, or just to relax before the event. This room is also perfect for smaller groups to meet or use as a break room.

ALL DAY RATE:

SATURDAY: \$1,000 • FRIDAY & SUNDAY: \$800 • MONDAY–THURSDAY: \$700

RATE PER HOUR: \$200

- Front and Back Ballroom rental:

SATURDAY: \$2,300, FRIDAY & SUNDAY: \$2,000, MONDAY-THURSDAY: \$1,500

- All Three Rooms rental:

SATURDAY: \$3,200, FRIDAY & SUNDAY: \$2,800, MONDAY-THURSDAY: \$2,400

Rental includes the use of the following items*: 100 Black Folding Chairs, ten 48" OR 60" Round Dining Tables, two 8' Buffet Tables or two 6' Buffet Tables or six 40" Bar Height (Elbow) Tables.

*Event items such as plants, utensils, etc. are not included in rental fees and must be rented separately.